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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event Structure

Session 1 - Kvalifikacije 50m, Lanes 1 - 8 30.5.09 - 11:00
1. Men, 50m Freestyle -
1. Men, 50m Freestyle -
2. Women, 50m Freestyle -
2. Women, 50m Freestyle -
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke -
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke -
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke -
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke -
5. Boys, 50m Fly -
6. Girls, 50m Fly -
7. Men, 100m Backstroke -
7. Men, 100m Backstroke -
8. Women, 100m Backstroke -
8. Women, 100m Backstroke -
9. Boys, 50m Breaststroke -
10. Girls, 50m Breaststroke -
11. Men, 100m Fly -
11. Men, 100m Fly -
12. Women, 100m Fly -
12. Women, 100m Fly -
13. Boys, 50m Backstroke -
14. Girls, 50m Backstroke -
15. Men, 100m Freestyle -
15. Men, 100m Freestyle -
16. Women, 100m Freestyle -
16. Women, 100m Freestyle -
17. Men, 200m Medley -
17. Men, 200m Medley -
18. Women, 200m Medley -
18. Women, 200m Medley -
19. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle -
20. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle -
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Entry Statistics All Events

Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays
Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

MLL 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - -
22.April 22A BIH 3 5 8 6 10 16 - - -
Mladost Plovdiv MLP BUL 4 6 10 8 10 18 1 1 2
Napredak NAP SRB 11 1 12 21 1 22 1 - 1
PVK,,Valis"Valjevo VAL SCG 29 16 45 35 21 56 - - -
Plivacki klub "TENT" TENT SRB 13 4 17 15 5 20 1 1 2
Plivacki klub ,,Becej"Becej BE SCG 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -
Plivacki klub ,,Jagodina"Jagodina JA SCG 1 4 5 2 6 8 - - -
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad NS SCG 2 - 2 4 - 4 - - -
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin PRO SCG - 1 1 - 2 2 - - -
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Krusevac RK SCG 11 4 15 21 8 29 2 1 3
Swim Star 2000 SS2 SCG 4 - 4 6 - 6 1 - 1
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd VRA SCG 39 19 58 69 35 104 2 2 4
Plivacki klub ,,Vrbas"Vrbas VRB SCG 1 3 4 2 6 8 - - -
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 11A SCG 28 10 38 33 19 52 1 - 1
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd BG SCG 5 6 11 10 11 21 1 1 2
Plivacki klub,,Cigota"Zlatibor CZA SCG 3 - 3 6 - 6 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Delfin"Laktasi DLK BIH 2 6 8 2 11 13 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Delfin"Sabac DS SCG 2 1 3 3 1 4 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo DP SCG 17 17 34 31 34 65 1 1 2
Plivacki klub,,Feniks"Sombor FE SCG 1 4 5 2 7 9 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Leotar"Trebinje LE BIH 4 7 11 8 14 22 1 1 2
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NIS SCG 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd PAR SCG 20 18 38 33 29 62 1 - 1
Plivacki klub,,Spartak"Subotica SSU SCG 8 8 16 16 16 32 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Velez" Mostar VE BIH 10 10 20 19 18 37 1 1 2
Plivackiklub,,Bosna" Sarajevo BS BIH - - - - - - - - -
Swim Star Becej SSBE SRB - 2 2 - 4 4 - - -
TUZLA TUZ BIH - 1 1 - - - - - -

Total number of 29 clubs 221 153 374 357 268 625 14 9 23
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
30.5.09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. Raskovic Bojan 97 Subotica 29.21 420
2. Pucarevic Matija 97 Vracar 29.67 401
3. Styanov Georgi 97 Mladost Plovdiv 31.23 344
4. Sekulovic Sekula 97 Rasina 32.00 320
5. Sehovac Aleksa 97 Subotica 32.62 302
6. Cerovak Igor 97 Napredak 33.31 283
7. Dimitrijevic Nikola 97 Rasina 34.62 252
8. Cvetkovic Uros 97 Dinamo 35.23 240
9. Srdanov Milan 97 Dinamo 35.64 231

10. Markovic Branko 97 Rasina 35.69 230
11. Adzic Bosko 98 11.april 35.91 226
12. Mitrovic Kosta 98 11.april 36.69 212
13. Milovanovic Marko 98 Partizan 37.29 202
14. Kostovic Boris 99 11.april 37.50 199
15. Bozic Nikola 99 Vracar 38.28 187
16. Radujko Srdjan 97 Subotica 38.52 183
17. Miljkovic Nikola 97 Napredak 38.60 182
18. Mihajlovic Milos 00 Dinamo 39.41 171
19. Cisic Haris 97 Velez 40.30 160
20. Babic Dusan 00 11.april 40.95 153
21. Kurtovic Nedim 98 Velez 41.35 148
21. Terzan Filip 99 Vracar 41.35 148
23. Ilic Nikola 97 Rasina 41.67 145
23. Medan Nikola 00 Dinamo 41.67 145
25. Vidacic Dusan 99 Leotar 41.72 144
26. Radulovic Uros 97 11.april 42.40 137
27. Vidakovic Danilo 98 Partizan 43.08 131
28. Paulov Kristijan 99 Dinamo 43.31 129
29. Neskovic Marko 97 Valjevo 43.40 128
30. Poznanovic Luka 99 Delfin-Sabac 43.62 126
31. Jovic Mihajlo 97 Dinamo 44.15 122
32. Romic Aleksandar 99 Vracar 44.42 120
33. Savic Filip 99 Delfin 45.03 115
34. Miladinovic Mihajlo 99 Vracar 45.22 113
35. Jusufbegovic Alan 98 Velez 45.34 112
36. Brkic Aleksa 00 Dinamo 46.32 105
37. Buncic David 99 Dinamo 46.49 104
38. Rajakovic Damjan 97 Valjevo 47.16 100
39. Marinkovic Strahinja 99 Delfin 47.37 99
40. Adamovic Srdjan 98 Vrbas 48.42 92
41. Paulov Vladimir 01 Dinamo 49.06 89
42. Bodiroga Maksim 99 11.april 53.43 69
43. Stevanovic Andrija 01 Vracar 56.28 59
44. Milijanovic Danilo 99 Cigota 57.67 55
45. Nikolic Mladen 00 Valjevo 1:33.43 13

DSQ Mamuzic Darko 97 Subotica 36.12
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. Krastev Yordan 95 Mladost Plovdiv 26.21 582 A
2. Tepavac Dusan 95 Feniks 28.63 446
3. Ristic Nenad 96 Partizan 29.40 412
4. Pejovic Pavle 96 Partizan 29.55 406
5. Markovic Lazar 95 Valjevo 29.65 402
6. Matic Lazar 95 Vracar 29.72 399
7. Bodiroga Zarko 95 11.april 29.73 399
8. Coric Filip 95 TENT 30.44 371
9. Sarac Uros 95 Vracar 30.51 369

10. Mihailovic Valerijan 95 11.april 30.57 367
11. Matic Jovan 96 Vracar 30.61 365
12. Jevremovic Damjan 95 Napredak 31.17 346
13. Vranic Nikola 95 Vracar 31.23 344
14. Denic Strahinja 95 Vracar 31.30 342
15. Mirdinja Nemanja 95 Leotar 31.52 334
16. Lazic Marko 96 Beograd 31.78 326
17. Vasovic Nebojsa 96 Dinamo 31.83 325
18. Viktorovic Anton 95 Vracar 32.38 309
19. Babic Konstantin 96 Vracar 32.41 308
20. Nimcevic Luka 95 Subotica 32.46 306
21. Sekerovic Aleksej 96 TENT 33.33 283
22. Sevarlic Svetozar 95 Vracar 33.38 282
23. Mijatovic Nemanja 95 Vracar 33.42 281
24. Stamenkovic Vuk 95 Partizan 33.61 276
25. Bebic Andrija 96 Valjevo 33.68 274
26. Mari? Adis 95 Velez 34.06 265
27. Stamenkovic Milos 96 11.april 34.07 265
28. Tapic Nemanja 96 Vracar 34.20 262
29. Milic Dimitrije 96 Vracar 34.44 256
30. Jovanic Aleksandar 95 TENT 34.57 254
31. Jezdic Maksim 96 Partizan 35.40 236
32. Slavic Aljosa 96 Leotar 35.43 236
33. Kapor Miran 96 Velez 35.86 227
34. Cermelj Aleksandar 96 Partizan 36.01 224
35. Rajevic Ilija 95 Valjevo 36.36 218
36. Jovicic Uros 95 TENT 36.45 216
37. Tomic Aleksandar 95 Valjevo 36.58 214
38. Markovic Nikola 96 Valjevo 37.61 197
39. Markovic Milan 96 Valjevo 37.86 193
40. Todosijevic Ivan 96 Rasina 38.54 183
41. Djuricic Nemanja 95 Valjevo 39.69 168
42. Andric Lazar 96 Valjevo 43.37 128
43. Trindic Matej 96 Valjevo 43.80 125
44. Vukovic Uros 96 11.april 44.46 119

15 - 16 years

1. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 26.21 582 A
2. Pejovic Ivo 94 Partizan 26.39 570 A
3. Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 28.52 452
4. Beljic Marko 94 Valjevo 28.73 442
5. Zimonjic Stefan 94 Valjevo 29.05 427
6. Rankovic Lazar 94 Valjevo 29.24 419
7. Mihailovic Stefan 93 Rasina 30.00 388
8. Popovic Gavrilo 93 Valjevo 30.54 368
9. Vukotic Janko 93 Napredak 30.61 365
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

10. Miliocevic Nebojsa 93 Rasina 30.89 355
11. Kovacevic Filip 94 Swim Star 2000 31.16 346
12. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 Valjevo 31.35 340
13. Milojevic Aleksandar 93 Napredak 31.37 339
14. Stevanovic Aleksandar 93 Rasina 31.38 339
15. Crncevic Petar 94 Cigota 31.50 335
16. Stefanovic Lazar 93 Napredak 31.57 333
17. Markovic Ilija 94 Napredak 31.69 329
18. Jankovic Ivan 94 Delfin-Sabac 32.11 316
19. Komadina Franko 93 Velez 32.94 293
20. Ljuboja Oleg 94 11.april 37.37 201

17 years and older

1. Simic Nenad 90 22.April 25.89 604 A
2. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 25.91 602 A
3. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 26.74 548 A
4. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 26.94 536 A
5. Zivic Nikola 90 Beograd 27.19 521 A
6. Srdanov Ivan 92 Dinamo 27.20 521 R
7. Komazec Dragan 87 Swim Star 2000 27.34 513 R
8. Zamaklar Enriko 92 TENT 27.71 492
9. Djokic Aleksandar 89 Vracar 27.95 480

10. Milicevic Nikola 92 Rasina 28.27 464
11. Milosevic Petar 92 TENT 29.01 429
12. Zdravkovic Stefan 91 TENT 29.09 426
13. Radinovic Bojan 91 Swim Star 2000 29.94 390
14. Ilic Marko 92 Valjevo 30.09 384
15. Djekic Nemanja 92 TENT 30.16 382
16. Ceprkalo Djordje 92 22.April 30.36 374
17. Isailovic Vukasin 92 TENT 31.24 344
18. Simic Nenad 92 TENT 33.22 286
19. Mandi? Deni 92 Velez 33.85 270
20. Petrovic Nenad 91 Napredak 34.46 256
21. Paponja Andro 91 Velez 36.48 216

Open

1. Simic Nenad 90 22.April 25.89 604 A
2. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 25.91 602 A
3. Krastev Yordan 95 Mladost Plovdiv 26.21 582 A
3. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 26.21 582 A
5. Pejovic Ivo 94 Partizan 26.39 570 A
6. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 26.74 548 A
7. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 26.94 536 A
8. Zivic Nikola 90 Beograd 27.19 521 A
9. Srdanov Ivan 92 Dinamo 27.20 521 R

10. Komazec Dragan 87 Swim Star 2000 27.34 513 R
11. Zamaklar Enriko 92 TENT 27.71 492
12. Djokic Aleksandar 89 Vracar 27.95 480
13. Milicevic Nikola 92 Rasina 28.27 464
14. Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 28.52 452
15. Tepavac Dusan 95 Feniks 28.63 446
16. Beljic Marko 94 Valjevo 28.73 442
17. Milosevic Petar 92 TENT 29.01 429
18. Zimonjic Stefan 94 Valjevo 29.05 427
19. Zdravkovic Stefan 91 TENT 29.09 426
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. Raskovic Bojan 97 Subotica 29.21 420
21. Rankovic Lazar 94 Valjevo 29.24 419
22. Ristic Nenad 96 Partizan 29.40 412
23. Pejovic Pavle 96 Partizan 29.55 406
24. Markovic Lazar 95 Valjevo 29.65 402
25. Pucarevic Matija 97 Vracar 29.67 401
26. Matic Lazar 95 Vracar 29.72 399
27. Bodiroga Zarko 95 11.april 29.73 399
28. Radinovic Bojan 91 Swim Star 2000 29.94 390
29. Mihailovic Stefan 93 Rasina 30.00 388
30. Ilic Marko 92 Valjevo 30.09 384
31. Djekic Nemanja 92 TENT 30.16 382
32. Ceprkalo Djordje 92 22.April 30.36 374
33. Coric Filip 95 TENT 30.44 371
34. Sarac Uros 95 Vracar 30.51 369
35. Popovic Gavrilo 93 Valjevo 30.54 368
36. Mihailovic Valerijan 95 11.april 30.57 367
37. Vukotic Janko 93 Napredak 30.61 365
37. Matic Jovan 96 Vracar 30.61 365
39. Miliocevic Nebojsa 93 Rasina 30.89 355
40. Kovacevic Filip 94 Swim Star 2000 31.16 346
41. Jevremovic Damjan 95 Napredak 31.17 346
42. Vranic Nikola 95 Vracar 31.23 344
42. Styanov Georgi 97 Mladost Plovdiv 31.23 344
44. Isailovic Vukasin 92 TENT 31.24 344
45. Denic Strahinja 95 Vracar 31.30 342
46. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 Valjevo 31.35 340
47. Milojevic Aleksandar 93 Napredak 31.37 339
48. Stevanovic Aleksandar 93 Rasina 31.38 339
49. Crncevic Petar 94 Cigota 31.50 335
50. Mirdinja Nemanja 95 Leotar 31.52 334
51. Stefanovic Lazar 93 Napredak 31.57 333
52. Markovic Ilija 94 Napredak 31.69 329
53. Lazic Marko 96 Beograd 31.78 326
54. Vasovic Nebojsa 96 Dinamo 31.83 325
55. Sekulovic Sekula 97 Rasina 32.00 320
56. Jankovic Ivan 94 Delfin-Sabac 32.11 316
57. Viktorovic Anton 95 Vracar 32.38 309
58. Babic Konstantin 96 Vracar 32.41 308
59. Nimcevic Luka 95 Subotica 32.46 306
60. Sehovac Aleksa 97 Subotica 32.62 302
61. Komadina Franko 93 Velez 32.94 293
62. Simic Nenad 92 TENT 33.22 286
63. Cerovak Igor 97 Napredak 33.31 283
64. Sekerovic Aleksej 96 TENT 33.33 283
65. Sevarlic Svetozar 95 Vracar 33.38 282
66. Mijatovic Nemanja 95 Vracar 33.42 281
67. Stamenkovic Vuk 95 Partizan 33.61 276
68. Bebic Andrija 96 Valjevo 33.68 274
69. Mandi? Deni 92 Velez 33.85 270
70. Mari? Adis 95 Velez 34.06 265
71. Stamenkovic Milos 96 11.april 34.07 265
72. Tapic Nemanja 96 Vracar 34.20 262
73. Milic Dimitrije 96 Vracar 34.44 256
74. Petrovic Nenad 91 Napredak 34.46 256
75. Jovanic Aleksandar 95 TENT 34.57 254
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

76. Dimitrijevic Nikola 97 Rasina 34.62 252
77. Cvetkovic Uros 97 Dinamo 35.23 240
78. Jezdic Maksim 96 Partizan 35.40 236
79. Slavic Aljosa 96 Leotar 35.43 236
80. Srdanov Milan 97 Dinamo 35.64 231
81. Markovic Branko 97 Rasina 35.69 230
82. Kapor Miran 96 Velez 35.86 227
83. Adzic Bosko 98 11.april 35.91 226
84. Cermelj Aleksandar 96 Partizan 36.01 224
85. Rajevic Ilija 95 Valjevo 36.36 218
86. Jovicic Uros 95 TENT 36.45 216
87. Paponja Andro 91 Velez 36.48 216
88. Tomic Aleksandar 95 Valjevo 36.58 214
89. Mitrovic Kosta 98 11.april 36.69 212
90. Milovanovic Marko 98 Partizan 37.29 202
91. Ljuboja Oleg 94 11.april 37.37 201
92. Kostovic Boris 99 11.april 37.50 199
93. Markovic Nikola 96 Valjevo 37.61 197
94. Markovic Milan 96 Valjevo 37.86 193
95. Bozic Nikola 99 Vracar 38.28 187
96. Radujko Srdjan 97 Subotica 38.52 183
97. Todosijevic Ivan 96 Rasina 38.54 183
98. Miljkovic Nikola 97 Napredak 38.60 182
99. Mihajlovic Milos 00 Dinamo 39.41 171

100. Djuricic Nemanja 95 Valjevo 39.69 168
101. Cisic Haris 97 Velez 40.30 160
102. Babic Dusan 00 11.april 40.95 153
103. Kurtovic Nedim 98 Velez 41.35 148
103. Terzan Filip 99 Vracar 41.35 148
105. Ilic Nikola 97 Rasina 41.67 145
105. Medan Nikola 00 Dinamo 41.67 145
107. Vidacic Dusan 99 Leotar 41.72 144
108. Radulovic Uros 97 11.april 42.40 137
109. Vidakovic Danilo 98 Partizan 43.08 131
110. Paulov Kristijan 99 Dinamo 43.31 129
111. Andric Lazar 96 Valjevo 43.37 128
112. Neskovic Marko 97 Valjevo 43.40 128
113. Poznanovic Luka 99 Delfin-Sabac 43.62 126
114. Trindic Matej 96 Valjevo 43.80 125
115. Jovic Mihajlo 97 Dinamo 44.15 122
116. Romic Aleksandar 99 Vracar 44.42 120
117. Vukovic Uros 96 11.april 44.46 119
118. Savic Filip 99 Delfin 45.03 115
119. Miladinovic Mihajlo 99 Vracar 45.22 113
120. Jusufbegovic Alan 98 Velez 45.34 112
121. Brkic Aleksa 00 Dinamo 46.32 105
122. Buncic David 99 Dinamo 46.49 104
123. Rajakovic Damjan 97 Valjevo 47.16 100
124. Marinkovic Strahinja 99 Delfin 47.37 99
125. Adamovic Srdjan 98 Vrbas 48.42 92
126. Paulov Vladimir 01 Dinamo 49.06 89
127. Bodiroga Maksim 99 11.april 53.43 69
128. Stevanovic Andrija 01 Vracar 56.28 59
129. Milijanovic Danilo 99 Cigota 57.67 55
130. Nikolic Mladen 00 Valjevo 1:33.43 13

DSQ Mamuzic Darko 97 Subotica 36.12
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
30.5.09 Results Final
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 25.85 606
2. Simic Nenad 90 22.April 25.95 599
3. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 26.08 590
4. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 26.63 555
5. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 26.72 549
6. Krastev Yordan 95 Mladost Plovdiv 26.93 536

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
30.5.09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. Jeftenic Ana 00 Swim Star Becej 34.48 364
2. Praskalo Natasa 99 Dinamo 36.74 301
3. Tubic Nikolina 99 22.April 38.17 268
4. Cvikic Ivana 99 Delfin 38.70 257
5. Ceprkalo Jovana 00 22.April 38.85 254
6. Krneta Milica 99 Dinamo 40.70 221
7. Pekovic Zvezdana 99 Dinamo 41.24 213
8. Colakovic Marina 99 Vrbas 42.26 197
9. Radonjic Jelena 99 Vracar 43.63 179

10. Markovic Andrea 00 Valjevo 46.14 152
11. Dragojlovic Natasa 99 Valjevo 50.37 117
12. Krneta Jelena 01 Dinamo 53.02 100
13. Camo Belma 99 Velez 53.84 96
14. Radovanov Sara 01 Dinamo 55.07 89
15. Derviskadic Enisa 99 Velez 55.74 86
16. Ivic Una 01 Partizan 1:00.45 67
17. Josic Andjela 00 Vracar 1:03.33 59
18. Plavsic Ivana 99 Valjevo 1:09.57 44

11 - 12 years

1. Sostarec Milica 97 Subotica 31.67 469
2. Stanjevic Dijana 97 Vracar 31.81 463
3. Vranjes Branka 97 22.April 32.27 444
4. Brdaric Nevena 97 Feniks 32.65 428
5. Mitrovski Marija 97 Vracar 33.18 408
6. Davidovic Aleksandra 97 Dinamo 34.67 358
7. Colakovic Ivona 97 Vrbas 35.62 330
8. Galac Sanja 98 Feniks 35.71 327
9. Dzenopoljac Andjela 97 Subotica 36.31 311

10. Bogdan Laura 97 Velez 36.70 302
11. Kepcija Nikolina 97 Delfin 36.90 297
12. Babic Marija 98 Vracar 37.04 293
13. Cuckovic Ana 98 Leotar 37.16 290
14. Dobrikovic Tatjana 97 Valjevo 37.26 288
15. Dudukovic Jovana 98 Feniks 37.36 286
16. Djuric Milica 97 Valjevo 38.53 261
17. Nikolic Mina 98 Jagodina 38.65 258
18. Stojanovic Tijana 97 Vrbas 38.76 256
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

19. Ristic Vesna 97 Rasina 39.26 246
20. Lukovic Kristina 98 Partizan 39.67 239
21. Racic Andjela 98 22.April 40.03 232
22. Zivanovic Milica 98 Dinamo 40.19 230
23. Vukotic Sonja 97 11.april 40.64 222
24. Dzenopoljac Anja 98 Subotica 42.99 188
25. Dodik Katarina 98 Delfin 43.67 179
26. Ruzicic Andjelija 97 TENT 46.54 148
27. Nikolic Ana 98 Vracar 48.59 130
28. Skondric Nastasja 98 Delfin 49.60 122
29. Kopil Jovana 97 11.april 55.52 87
30. Dragojlovic Maja 98 Valjevo 1:04.62 55

13 - 14 years

1. Zarkovic Nina 95 Leotar 29.23 597 A
2. Pavic Katarina 95 Partizan 30.92 504
3. Mihajlovic Selena 96 Dinamo 32.50 434
4. Barac Ivana 96 Partizan 32.72 425
5. Bojovic Taisa 96 Partizan 32.92 418
6. Kucuk Katarina 96 11.april 33.00 415
7. Razic Amina 96 Velez 33.90 383
8. Pavlovic Sara 96 Jagodina 34.44 365
9. Jovanovic Tamara 95 Subotica 34.60 360

10. Djokic Danica 96 Napredak 35.78 325
11. Bajic Ivana 96 Dinamo 36.47 307
12. Mastilovic Jana 96 11.april 37.18 290
13. Kundakovic Natalija 96 Dinamo 37.26 288
14. Markovic Jelena 96 Valjevo 37.87 274
15. Paunovic Jelena 95 Delfin-Sabac 38.64 258
16. Alavanja Marija 95 TENT 40.44 225
17. Filipovic Sofija 95 Valjevo 43.42 182
18. Zivanovic Radmila 95 TENT 46.77 146
19. Plavsic Marija 95 Valjevo 55.57 87

15 years and older

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 Valjevo 28.06 675 A
2. Repman Rebeka 94 Feniks 28.32 656 A
3. Nikolovski Jovana 92 Beograd 28.57 639 A
4. Mastikosa Maja 92 22.April 28.80 624 A
5. Joksimovic Marija 93 Partizan 29.51 580 A
6. Mioc Anja 93 Beograd 29.57 576 A
7. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 Valjevo 29.59 575 A
8. Seferovic Masa 94 Partizan 29.82 562 R
9. Mastilovic Mina 91 11.april 30.30 536 R

10. Culafic Stasa 90 Vracar 30.87 507
11. Petrovic Jelena 93 Partizan 30.99 501
12. Kapor Jelena 94 Partizan 31.84 462
13. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11.april 33.53 395
14. Voloder Emina 93 Velez 38.42 263
15. Vostic Helena 94 Valjevo 38.67 258
16. Simic Tijana 92 TENT 40.97 217
17. Cankovic Marija 94 Valjevo 42.02 201
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Open

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 Valjevo 28.06 675 A
2. Repman Rebeka 94 Feniks 28.32 656 A
3. Nikolovski Jovana 92 Beograd 28.57 639 A
4. Mastikosa Maja 92 22.April 28.80 624 A
5. Zarkovic Nina 95 Leotar 29.23 597 A
6. Joksimovic Marija 93 Partizan 29.51 580 A
7. Mioc Anja 93 Beograd 29.57 576 A
8. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 Valjevo 29.59 575 A
9. Seferovic Masa 94 Partizan 29.82 562 R

10. Mastilovic Mina 91 11.april 30.30 536 R
11. Culafic Stasa 90 Vracar 30.87 507
12. Pavic Katarina 95 Partizan 30.92 504
13. Petrovic Jelena 93 Partizan 30.99 501
14. Sostarec Milica 97 Subotica 31.67 469
15. Stanjevic Dijana 97 Vracar 31.81 463
16. Kapor Jelena 94 Partizan 31.84 462
17. Vranjes Branka 97 22.April 32.27 444
18. Mihajlovic Selena 96 Dinamo 32.50 434
19. Brdaric Nevena 97 Feniks 32.65 428
20. Barac Ivana 96 Partizan 32.72 425
21. Bojovic Taisa 96 Partizan 32.92 418
22. Kucuk Katarina 96 11.april 33.00 415
23. Mitrovski Marija 97 Vracar 33.18 408
24. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11.april 33.53 395
25. Razic Amina 96 Velez 33.90 383
26. Pavlovic Sara 96 Jagodina 34.44 365
27. Jeftenic Ana 00 Swim Star Becej 34.48 364
28. Jovanovic Tamara 95 Subotica 34.60 360
29. Davidovic Aleksandra 97 Dinamo 34.67 358
30. Colakovic Ivona 97 Vrbas 35.62 330
31. Galac Sanja 98 Feniks 35.71 327
32. Djokic Danica 96 Napredak 35.78 325
33. Dzenopoljac Andjela 97 Subotica 36.31 311
34. Bajic Ivana 96 Dinamo 36.47 307
35. Bogdan Laura 97 Velez 36.70 302
36. Praskalo Natasa 99 Dinamo 36.74 301
37. Kepcija Nikolina 97 Delfin 36.90 297
38. Babic Marija 98 Vracar 37.04 293
39. Cuckovic Ana 98 Leotar 37.16 290
40. Mastilovic Jana 96 11.april 37.18 290
41. Kundakovic Natalija 96 Dinamo 37.26 288
41. Dobrikovic Tatjana 97 Valjevo 37.26 288
43. Dudukovic Jovana 98 Feniks 37.36 286
44. Markovic Jelena 96 Valjevo 37.87 274
45. Tubic Nikolina 99 22.April 38.17 268
46. Voloder Emina 93 Velez 38.42 263
47. Djuric Milica 97 Valjevo 38.53 261
48. Paunovic Jelena 95 Delfin-Sabac 38.64 258
49. Nikolic Mina 98 Jagodina 38.65 258
50. Vostic Helena 94 Valjevo 38.67 258
51. Cvikic Ivana 99 Delfin 38.70 257
52. Stojanovic Tijana 97 Vrbas 38.76 256
53. Ceprkalo Jovana 00 22.April 38.85 254
54. Ristic Vesna 97 Rasina 39.26 246
55. Lukovic Kristina 98 Partizan 39.67 239
56. Racic Andjela 98 22.April 40.03 232
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

57. Zivanovic Milica 98 Dinamo 40.19 230
58. Alavanja Marija 95 TENT 40.44 225
59. Vukotic Sonja 97 11.april 40.64 222
60. Krneta Milica 99 Dinamo 40.70 221
61. Simic Tijana 92 TENT 40.97 217
62. Pekovic Zvezdana 99 Dinamo 41.24 213
63. Cankovic Marija 94 Valjevo 42.02 201
64. Colakovic Marina 99 Vrbas 42.26 197
65. Dzenopoljac Anja 98 Subotica 42.99 188
66. Filipovic Sofija 95 Valjevo 43.42 182
67. Radonjic Jelena 99 Vracar 43.63 179
68. Dodik Katarina 98 Delfin 43.67 179
69. Markovic Andrea 00 Valjevo 46.14 152
70. Ruzicic Andjelija 97 TENT 46.54 148
71. Zivanovic Radmila 95 TENT 46.77 146
72. Nikolic Ana 98 Vracar 48.59 130
73. Skondric Nastasja 98 Delfin 49.60 122
74. Dragojlovic Natasa 99 Valjevo 50.37 117
75. Krneta Jelena 01 Dinamo 53.02 100
76. Camo Belma 99 Velez 53.84 96
77. Radovanov Sara 01 Dinamo 55.07 89
78. Kopil Jovana 97 11.april 55.52 87
79. Plavsic Marija 95 Valjevo 55.57 87
80. Derviskadic Enisa 99 Velez 55.74 86
81. Ivic Una 01 Partizan 1:00.45 67
82. Josic Andjela 00 Vracar 1:03.33 59
83. Dragojlovic Maja 98 Valjevo 1:04.62 55
84. Plavsic Ivana 99 Valjevo 1:09.57 44

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
30.5.09 Results Final
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 Valjevo 27.89 687
2. Nikolovski Jovana 92 Beograd 28.43 649
3. Repman Rebeka 94 Feniks 28.65 634
4. Mastikosa Maja 92 22.April 29.11 604
5. Zarkovic Nina 95 Leotar 29.21 598
6. Mioc Anja 93 Beograd 29.39 587
7. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 Valjevo 31.00 500

Event 3 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
30.5.09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 3, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

15 - 16 years

1. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:12.86 563 A
2. Savic Ognjen 93 Dinamo 1:16.41 488 A
3. Zimonjic Stefan 94 Valjevo 1:23.14 379
4. Savin Aleksandar 93 Beograd 1:24.35 363
5. Karan Petar 93 11.april 1:26.39 338
6. Car Bogdan 94 Vracar 1:28.57 313
7. Manjira Adnan 94 Velez 1:28.72 312
8. Lukic Milos 93 11.april 1:34.15 261
9. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 Valjevo 1:35.03 254

10. Vukotic Janko 93 Napredak 1:35.95 246

17 years and older

1. Milosevic Vuk 87 Nis 2005 1:14.08 536 A
2. Djukic Marko 92 22.April 1:15.12 514 A
3. Djukanovic Janko 90 Vracar 1:15.29 510 A
4. Djokic Aleksandar 89 Vracar 1:17.61 466 A
5. Pocuca Bojan 86 11.april 1:19.82 428 A
6. Skrpan Gligor 92 Dinamo 1:20.62 416 R
7. Radak Luka 91 Beograd 1:21.62 400 R
8. Titovic Uros 89 11.april 1:22.33 390
9. Zivanovic Jovan 92 Leotar 1:22.48 388

10. Milosevic Petar 92 TENT 1:28.89 310

Open

1. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:12.86 563 A
2. Milosevic Vuk 87 Nis 2005 1:14.08 536 A
3. Djukic Marko 92 22.April 1:15.12 514 A
4. Milosevic Marko 95 Vracar 1:15.15 513 A
5. Djukanovic Janko 90 Vracar 1:15.29 510 A
6. Savic Ognjen 93 Dinamo 1:16.41 488 A
7. Djokic Aleksandar 89 Vracar 1:17.61 466 A
8. Pocuca Bojan 86 11.april 1:19.82 428 A
9. Skrpan Gligor 92 Dinamo 1:20.62 416 R

10. Radak Luka 91 Beograd 1:21.62 400 R
11. Titovic Uros 89 11.april 1:22.33 390
12. Zivanovic Jovan 92 Leotar 1:22.48 388
13. Zimonjic Stefan 94 Valjevo 1:23.14 379
14. Savin Aleksandar 93 Beograd 1:24.35 363
15. Karan Petar 93 11.april 1:26.39 338
16. Car Bogdan 94 Vracar 1:28.57 313
17. Manjira Adnan 94 Velez 1:28.72 312
18. Milosevic Petar 92 TENT 1:28.89 310
19. Lukic Milos 93 11.april 1:34.15 261
20. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 Valjevo 1:35.03 254
21. Vukotic Janko 93 Napredak 1:35.95 246
22. Rackovic Nikola 98 Vracar 1:58.87 130
23. Rackovic Aleksa 98 Vracar 1:59.56 127
24. Matic Djurdje 00 Vracar 2:09.85 99
25. Rajakovic Damjan 97 Valjevo 2:10.19 99
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 3 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
30.5.09 Results Final
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:12.62 569
2. Milosevic Vuk 87 Nis 2005 1:12.80 564
3. Djukanovic Janko 90 Vracar 1:14.60 524
4. Djukic Marko 92 22.April 1:14.78 521
5. Milosevic Marko 95 Vracar 1:16.82 480
6. Djokic Aleksandar 89 Vracar 1:17.97 459
7. Pocuca Bojan 86 11.april 1:18.61 448

Event 4 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
30.5.09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Grbic Milica 95 Partizan 1:24.18 505 A
2. Gruic Milica 95 Beograd 1:25.31 485 A
3. Ninkovic Ivana 96 Leotar 1:25.36 484 A
4. Kaisheva Maria 96 Mladost Plovdiv 1:25.44 483 A
5. Mihajlovic Selena 96 Dinamo 1:26.73 461 A
6. Lekic Lana 95 Delfin 1:32.55 380 A
7. Tapic Milica 95 Vracar 1:35.65 344 A
8. Delic Zagorka 96 Leotar 1:38.85 312 R
9. Mastilovic Jana 96 11.april 1:38.97 311 R

10. Mutavdzic Isidora 96 Vracar 1:39.19 308
11. Novakovic Katarina 96 Rasina 1:40.93 293
12. Nikolic Teodora 96 Partizan 1:42.10 283
13. Markovic Jelena 96 Valjevo 1:47.05 245
14. Vasic Ana 96 Rasina 1:48.43 236
15. Spahic Amina 95 Velez 1:50.07 226
16. Nedic Marija 96 Partizan 1:51.45 217

15 years and older

1. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11.april 1:31.93 387 A
2. Apostolovic Sanja 93 Partizan 1:41.10 291
3. Cankovic Marija 94 Valjevo 1:44.17 266
4. Mutavdzic Nevena 94 Vracar 1:47.70 241

Open

1. Grbic Milica 95 Partizan 1:24.18 505 A
2. Gruic Milica 95 Beograd 1:25.31 485 A
3. Ninkovic Ivana 96 Leotar 1:25.36 484 A
4. Kaisheva Maria 96 Mladost Plovdiv 1:25.44 483 A
5. Mihajlovic Selena 96 Dinamo 1:26.73 461 A
6. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11.april 1:31.93 387 A
7. Lekic Lana 95 Delfin 1:32.55 380 A
8. Tapic Milica 95 Vracar 1:35.65 344 A
9. Delic Zagorka 96 Leotar 1:38.85 312 R

10. Mastilovic Jana 96 11.april 1:38.97 311 R
11. Mutavdzic Isidora 96 Vracar 1:39.19 308
12. Novakovic Katarina 96 Rasina 1:40.93 293
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 4, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. Apostolovic Sanja 93 Partizan 1:41.10 291
14. Nikolic Teodora 96 Partizan 1:42.10 283
15. Jovanovic Nina 97 Partizan 1:43.07 275
16. Cankovic Marija 94 Valjevo 1:44.17 266
17. Markovic Jelena 96 Valjevo 1:47.05 245
18. Mutavdzic Nevena 94 Vracar 1:47.70 241
19. Vasic Ana 96 Rasina 1:48.43 236
20. Spahic Amina 95 Velez 1:50.07 226
21. Nedic Marija 96 Partizan 1:51.45 217
22. Dakic Katarina 98 Vracar 1:53.00 209
23. Mijatovic Natalija 99 Vracar 2:12.08 131

Event 4 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
30.5.09 Results Final
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. Mihajlovic Selena 96 Dinamo 1:23.88 510
2. Gruic Milica 95 Beograd 1:25.40 483
3. Ninkovic Ivana 96 Leotar 1:25.76 477
4. Kaisheva Maria 96 Mladost Plovdiv 1:26.39 467
5. Mastilovic Jana 96 11.april 1:39.23 308
6. Tapic Milica 95 Vracar 1:39.55 305
7. Mutavdzic Isidora 96 Vracar 1:45.49 256

Event 5 Boys, 50m Fly 14 years and younger
30.5.09 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. Sekulovic Sekula 97 Rasina 35.44 293
2. Mijatovic Uros 97 Partizan 36.26 274
3. Dimitrijevic Nikola 97 Rasina 38.06 237
4. Negic Nemanja 97 Partizan 38.55 228
5. Srdanov Milan 97 Dinamo 41.06 188
6. Rackovic Djordje 98 Vracar 45.76 136
7. Martinovic Ivan 01 Vracar 46.57 129
8. Ivancic Luka 97 Partizan 47.17 124
9. Raskovic Matija 99 Vracar 48.97 111

10. Kostovic Boris 99 11.april 49.26 109
11. Vukovic Srdjan 97 11.april 50.78 100
12. Dmitrovic Luka 99 Vracar 52.51 90
13. Radojevic Pavle 00 Vracar 53.38 86

DSQ Milijanovic Danilo 99 Cigota 1:28.55
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 5, Boys, 50m Fly

13 - 14 years

1. Krastev Yordan 95 Mladost Plovdiv 28.08 589
2. Tepavac Dusan 95 Feniks 29.99 484
3. Matic Stefan 95 Vracar 32.28 388
4. Sarac Uros 95 Vracar 33.15 358
5. Jevremovic Damjan 95 Napredak 33.38 351
6. Vasovic Nebojsa 96 Dinamo 33.43 349
7. Lazarevic Stevan 95 Vracar 34.61 315
8. Nimcevic Luka 95 Subotica 34.66 313
9. Ristic Nenad 96 Partizan 35.27 297

10. Petkov Ilian 96 Mladost Plovdiv 36.59 266
11. Lalov Vladimir 96 Mladost Plovdiv 36.78 262
12. Sevarlic Svetozar 95 Vracar 37.84 241
13. Dragojlovic Dimitrije 95 Valjevo 40.40 198
14. Vukadinovic Uros 95 Rasina 44.30 150
15. Mari? Adis 95 Velez 45.63 137

Event 6 Girls, 50m Fly 12 years and younger
30.5.09 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. Jeftenic Ana 00 Swim Star Becej 35.63 399
Rekord devojcice do 10 godina

2. Dragovic Masa 99 Dinamo 39.03 304
3. Tubic Nikolina 99 22.April 43.19 224
4. Cuckovic Andjela 00 Leotar 46.59 178
5. Kecman Bojana 00 Dinamo 47.03 173
6. Grahovac Nikolina 99 Delfin 49.73 147
7. Sobat Bogdana 99 Partizan 53.86 116

11 - 12 years

1. Milosevic Vanja 98 Vracar 36.93 358
2. Velickovic Nadja 97 11.april 37.05 355
3. Pekovic Bojana 97 Dinamo 38.53 315
4. Radovic Sara 98 Partizan 41.27 257
5. Denic Luna 97 Vracar 43.49 219
6. Mijovic Jelena 97 Rasina 44.11 210
7. Colakovic Ivona 97 Vrbas 44.64 203
8. Ristic Vesna 97 Rasina 56.53 100

Event 7 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
30.5.09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. Sinkovic Sebescen 93 Becej 1:12.27 416 A
2. Zlatic Lazar 94 Partizan 1:13.17 400 A
3. Zelenovic Nikola 93 Vracar 1:13.21 400 A
4. Lukac Silvester 93 Subotica 1:15.17 369 R
5. Aganovic Bojan 94 Cigota 1:18.30 327
6. Mihailovic Stefan 93 Rasina 1:18.97 318
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 7, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

7. Stefanovic Lazar 93 Napredak 1:21.46 290
8. Markovic Ilija 94 Napredak 1:23.12 273
9. Miliocevic Nebojsa 93 Rasina 1:23.83 266

17 years and older

1. Zivic Nikola 90 Beograd 1:10.74 443 A
2. Vujinovic Bojan 92 Novi Sad 1:10.79 442 A
3. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 1:11.19 435 A
4. Djurovic Todo 92 Beograd 1:11.62 427 A
5. Stefanovic Milos 91 Napredak 1:12.15 418 A
6. Dragicevic Nikola 91 11.april 1:19.34 314

Open

1. Zivic Nikola 90 Beograd 1:10.74 443 A
2. Vujinovic Bojan 92 Novi Sad 1:10.79 442 A
3. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 1:11.19 435 A
4. Djurovic Todo 92 Beograd 1:11.62 427 A
5. Stefanovic Milos 91 Napredak 1:12.15 418 A
6. Sinkovic Sebescen 93 Becej 1:12.27 416 A
7. Zlatic Lazar 94 Partizan 1:13.17 400 A
8. Zelenovic Nikola 93 Vracar 1:13.21 400 A
9. Lukac Silvester 93 Subotica 1:15.17 369 R

10. Matic Jovan 96 Vracar 1:17.52 337 R
11. Aganovic Bojan 94 Cigota 1:18.30 327
12. Mihailovic Stefan 93 Rasina 1:18.97 318
13. Dragicevic Nikola 91 11.april 1:19.34 314
14. Stefanovic Lazar 93 Napredak 1:21.46 290
15. Vranic Nikola 95 Vracar 1:22.03 284
16. Markovic Ilija 94 Napredak 1:23.12 273
17. Miliocevic Nebojsa 93 Rasina 1:23.83 266
18. Martinovic Ivan 01 Vracar 1:40.23 156
19. Dmitrovic Luka 99 Vracar 1:43.80 140
20. Romic Aleksandar 99 Vracar 1:52.13 111

Event 7 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
30.5.09 Results Final
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. Vujinovic Bojan 92 Novi Sad 1:11.42 431
2. Stefanovic Milos 91 Napredak 1:11.65 426
3. Zlatic Lazar 94 Partizan 1:11.74 425
4. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 1:12.02 420
5. Djurovic Todo 92 Beograd 1:14.04 386
6. Zelenovic Nikola 93 Vracar 1:16.97 344
7. Matic Jovan 96 Vracar 1:22.61 278
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 8 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
30.5.09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Popova Svetoslava 95 Mladost Plovdiv 1:18.48 453 A
2. Pavic Katarina 95 Partizan 1:19.03 444 A
3. Kajtaz Amina 96 Velez 1:19.06 443 A
4. Kezic Tatjana 96 Dinamo 1:23.67 374
5. Razic Amina 96 Velez 1:24.80 359
6. Vujkovic Nina 95 Vracar 1:28.73 314
7. Aleksic Jelena 96 Vracar 1:29.31 308
8. Kucuk Katarina 96 11.april 1:29.97 301
9. Nikolic Teodora 96 Partizan 1:30.65 294

10. Bogicevic Dragana 96 Valjevo 1:31.00 291
11. Bajic Ivana 96 Dinamo 1:31.99 282

15 years and older

1. Cemalovic Alena 91 Velez 1:15.28 514 A
2. Mastilovic Mina 91 11.april 1:18.07 461 A
3. Savovic Sara 93 Beograd 1:18.12 460 A
4. Petrovic Jelena 93 Partizan 1:20.17 425 A
5. Hadzic Mia 93 11.april 1:20.57 419 A
6. Radmilovic Sara 94 Beograd 1:21.58 404 R
7. Zaprianova Galia 94 Mladost Plovdiv 1:22.61 389 R
8. Radanovic Tanja 94 Leotar 1:24.03 369

Open

1. Cemalovic Alena 91 Velez 1:15.28 514 A
2. Mastilovic Mina 91 11.april 1:18.07 461 A
3. Savovic Sara 93 Beograd 1:18.12 460 A
4. Popova Svetoslava 95 Mladost Plovdiv 1:18.48 453 A
5. Pavic Katarina 95 Partizan 1:19.03 444 A
6. Kajtaz Amina 96 Velez 1:19.06 443 A
7. Petrovic Jelena 93 Partizan 1:20.17 425 A
8. Hadzic Mia 93 11.april 1:20.57 419 A
9. Radmilovic Sara 94 Beograd 1:21.58 404 R

10. Zaprianova Galia 94 Mladost Plovdiv 1:22.61 389 R
11. Kezic Tatjana 96 Dinamo 1:23.67 374
12. Radanovic Tanja 94 Leotar 1:24.03 369
13. Razic Amina 96 Velez 1:24.80 359
14. Velickovic Nadja 97 11.april 1:25.84 346
15. Vujkovic Nina 95 Vracar 1:28.73 314
16. Aleksic Jelena 96 Vracar 1:29.31 308
17. Kucuk Katarina 96 11.april 1:29.97 301
18. Nikolic Teodora 96 Partizan 1:30.65 294
19. Bogicevic Dragana 96 Valjevo 1:31.00 291
20. Bajic Ivana 96 Dinamo 1:31.99 282
21. Jovanovic Nina 97 Partizan 1:35.61 251
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 8 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
30.5.09 Results Final
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. Cemalovic Alena 91 Velez 1:14.24 536
2. Popova Svetoslava 95 Mladost Plovdiv 1:18.72 449
3. Mastilovic Mina 91 11.april 1:18.80 448
4. Kajtaz Amina 96 Velez 1:21.78 401
5. Hadzic Mia 93 11.april 1:21.95 398

Event 9 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 14 years and younger
30.5.09 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. Radujko Srdjan 97 Subotica 42.81 265
2. Negic Nemanja 97 Partizan 43.11 260
3. Crvenkov Nikola 97 Dinamo 43.32 256
4. Jusufbegovic Alan 98 Velez 43.43 254
5. Markovic Branko 97 Rasina 45.54 220
6. Mitrovic Kosta 98 11.april 45.72 218
7. Ilic Nikola 97 Rasina 45.94 215
8. Cvetkovic Uros 97 Dinamo 46.15 212
9. Vukovic Srdjan 97 11.april 49.19 175

10. Miljkovic Nikola 97 Napredak 50.32 163
11. Adzic Bosko 98 11.april 50.64 160
12. Adamovic Pavle 97 11.april 50.94 158
13. Cvejic Lazar 99 Dinamo 51.53 152
14. Buncic David 99 Dinamo 51.97 148
15. Rackovic Aleksa 98 Vracar 53.11 139
16. Kurtovic Nedim 98 Velez 55.96 119
17. Milovanovic Marko 98 Partizan 57.32 111
18. Paulov Kristijan 99 Dinamo 57.97 107
19. Alikadic Amar 99 Velez 58.48 104
20. Knezevic Nemanja 98 Napredak 59.37 99
21. Miladinovic Mihajlo 99 Vracar 1:01.72 89
22. Poznanovic Luka 99 Delfin-Sabac 1:05.54 74

DSQ Radulovic Uros 97 11.april 54.40

13 - 14 years

1. Milosevic Marko 95 Vracar 34.79 494
2. Zelenovic Nemanja 95 Vracar 37.00 411
3. Lazic Marko 96 Beograd 40.12 322
4. Mirdinja Nemanja 95 Leotar 40.55 312
5. Stamenkovic Milos 96 11.april 40.94 303
6. Radonjic Dusan 96 41.35 294
7. Lalov Vladimir 96 Mladost Plovdiv 41.45 292
8. Matic Lazar 95 Vracar 41.46 292
9. Jaramazovic Martin 96 Subotica 42.91 264

10. Jovicic Uros 95 TENT 43.87 247
11. Todosijevic Ivan 96 Rasina 44.36 239
12. Dragojlovic Dimitrije 95 Valjevo 45.22 225
13. Tapic Nemanja 96 Vracar 46.08 213
14. Bebic Andrija 96 Valjevo 46.37 209
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 9, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

15. Tomic Aleksandar 95 Valjevo 46.45 208
16. Milic Dimitrije 96 Vracar 46.69 205
17. Markovic Nikola 96 Valjevo 48.09 187
18. Sekerovic Aleksej 96 TENT 51.19 155
19. Milanovic Nikola 95 Jagodina 51.84 149
20. Vukovic Uros 96 11.april 55.56 121

Event 10 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 12 years and younger
30.5.09 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. Dragovic Masa 99 Dinamo 44.67 336
2. Crevar Anja 00 Dinamo 46.17 304
3. Mavrak Jovana 99 Subotica 46.51 298
4. Pekovic Zvezdana 99 Dinamo 51.73 216
5. Colakovic Marina 99 Vrbas 55.57 175
6. Radovanov Sara 01 Dinamo 1:04.14 114
7. Camo Belma 99 Velez 1:04.81 110
8. Arap Majla 99 Velez 1:10.01 87

11 - 12 years

1. Vasic Andjela 97 Vracar 40.37 455
2. Brdaric Nevena 97 Feniks 41.03 434
3. Crevar Aleksandra 98 Dinamo 41.17 429
4. Pekovic Bojana 97 Dinamo 41.62 416
5. Mitrovski Marija 97 Vracar 43.20 372
6. Stanic Emilija 98 Dinamo 45.51 318
7. Bogdan Laura 97 Velez 45.95 309
8. Dudukovic Jovana 98 Feniks 47.09 287
9. Pobric Dzana 97 Velez 47.70 276

10. Stojanovic Tijana 97 Vrbas 49.80 243
11. Spaic Ana 97 Leotar 51.05 225
12. Rasic Ana 98 Jagodina 51.19 223
13. Dakic Katarina 98 Vracar 53.12 200
14. Dodik Katarina 98 Delfin 53.55 195
15. Dobrikovic Tatjana 97 Valjevo 54.64 184
16. Kopil Jovana 97 11.april 1:07.12 99

Event 11 Men, 100m Fly Open
30.5.09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. Pejovic Ivo 94 Partizan 1:05.32 497 A
2. Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 1:06.56 469 A
3. Mijatovic Igor 94 Partizan 1:07.07 459 A
4. Savic Ognjen 93 Dinamo 1:14.67 332 A

DSQ Ivic Bozo 94 Partizan 1:18.40
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 11, Men, 100m Fly, Prelim

17 years and older

1. Milanovic Milos 92 Dinamo 1:03.09 551 A
2. Kostic Filip 91 Partizan 1:04.41 518 A
3. Stevanovic Tomislav 91 Rasina 1:08.92 423 A
4. Ceprkalo Djordje 92 22.April 1:14.26 338 A
5. Milicevic Nemanja 92 Napredak 1:16.40 310 R

Open

1. Milanovic Milos 92 Dinamo 1:03.09 551 A
2. Kostic Filip 91 Partizan 1:04.41 518 A
3. Pejovic Ivo 94 Partizan 1:05.32 497 A
4. Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 1:06.56 469 A
5. Mijatovic Igor 94 Partizan 1:07.07 459 A
6. Stevanovic Tomislav 91 Rasina 1:08.92 423 A
7. Ceprkalo Djordje 92 22.April 1:14.26 338 A
8. Savic Ognjen 93 Dinamo 1:14.67 332 A
9. Milicevic Nemanja 92 Napredak 1:16.40 310 R

10. Rackovic Nikola 98 Vracar 1:52.33 98 R
DSQ Ivic Bozo 94 Partizan 1:18.40

Event 11 Men, 100m Fly Open
30.5.09 Results Final
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. Milanovic Milos 92 Dinamo 1:03.71 535
2. Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 1:06.53 470
3. Stevanovic Tomislav 91 Rasina 1:07.42 452
4. Mijatovic Igor 94 Partizan 1:07.59 448
5. Ceprkalo Djordje 92 22.April 1:14.32 337

Event 12 Women, 100m Fly Open
30.5.09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Vefa Yozlen 95 Mladost Plovdiv 1:17.11 418 A
2. Velickovic Andjela 95 11.april 1:17.34 414 A
3. Djokic Zorana 95 Vracar 1:21.11 359 A
4. Govedarica Milica 96 11.april 1:21.93 348 A
5. Levic Valentina 95 Subotica 1:28.64 275 A
6. Kajtaz Amina 96 Velez 1:29.81 264 A
7. Lekic Lana 95 Delfin 1:36.33 214 R
8. Radenkova Veronika 96 Mladost Plovdiv 1:46.86 157

15 years and older

1. Vukanovic Tijana 92 Proleter 1:08.48 597 A
2. Dumbalakova Lilia 94 Mladost Plovdiv 1:17.04 419 A
3. Voloder Emina 93 Velez 1:41.09 185 R
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 12, Women, 100m Fly, Prelim

Open

1. Vukanovic Tijana 92 Proleter 1:08.48 597 A
2. Dumbalakova Lilia 94 Mladost Plovdiv 1:17.04 419 A
3. Vefa Yozlen 95 Mladost Plovdiv 1:17.11 418 A
4. Velickovic Andjela 95 11.april 1:17.34 414 A
5. Djokic Zorana 95 Vracar 1:21.11 359 A
6. Govedarica Milica 96 11.april 1:21.93 348 A
7. Levic Valentina 95 Subotica 1:28.64 275 A
8. Kajtaz Amina 96 Velez 1:29.81 264 A
9. Lekic Lana 95 Delfin 1:36.33 214 R

10. Voloder Emina 93 Velez 1:41.09 185 R
11. Radenkova Veronika 96 Mladost Plovdiv 1:46.86 157

Event 12 Women, 100m Fly Open
30.5.09 Results Final
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. Vukanovic Tijana 92 Proleter 1:04.13 726
2. Dumbalakova Lilia 94 Mladost Plovdiv 1:17.76 408
3. Vefa Yozlen 95 Mladost Plovdiv 1:19.99 374
4. Velickovic Andjela 95 11.april 1:20.23 371
5. Govedarica Milica 96 11.april 1:22.39 343

Event 13 Boys, 50m Backstroke 14 years and younger
30.5.09 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. Pucarevic Matija 97 Vracar 35.06 369
2. Mijatovic Uros 97 Partizan 38.49 279
3. Adzic Nikola 97 11.april 38.58 277
4. Styanov Georgi 97 Mladost Plovdiv 39.04 267
5. Cerovak Igor 97 Napredak 40.07 247
6. Pavlovic Radoica 98 Partizan 40.48 240
7. Crvenkov Nikola 97 Dinamo 40.88 233
8. Spasenic Marko 97 Subotica 41.80 218
9. Cisic Haris 97 Velez 45.54 168

10. Rackovic Djordje 98 Vracar 46.29 160
11. Adamovic Pavle 97 11.april 47.10 152
12. Komljenovic Jovan 99 Partizan 49.60 130
13. Cvejic Lazar 99 Dinamo 50.11 126
14. Brkic Aleksa 00 Dinamo 53.18 106
15. Matic Djurdje 00 Vracar 53.51 104
16. Raskovic Matija 99 Vracar 53.77 102
17. Jovic Mihajlo 97 Dinamo 54.94 96
18. Medan Nikola 00 Dinamo 55.28 94
19. Alikadic Amar 99 Velez 56.62 88
20. Knezevic Nemanja 98 Napredak 57.21 85
21. Vidacic Dusan 99 Leotar 59.26 76
22. Adamovic Srdjan 98 Vrbas 1:03.16 63
23. Stevanovic Andrija 01 Vracar 1:04.40 59
24. Radojevic Pavle 00 Vracar 1:17.55 34
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 13, Boys, 50m Backstroke

13 - 14 years

1. Lazarevic Stefan 95 Vracar 33.35 428
2. Markovic Lazar 95 Valjevo 34.20 397
3. Pejovic Pavle 96 Partizan 35.12 367
4. Lazarevic Stevan 95 Vracar 35.17 365
5. Matic Jovan 96 Vracar 36.18 335
6. Zivkovic Nemanja 95 Valjevo 37.09 311
7. Mijatovic Nemanja 95 Vracar 37.36 305
8. Petkov Ilian 96 Mladost Plovdiv 37.59 299
9. Slavic Aljosa 96 Leotar 39.16 265

10. Vukadinovic Uros 95 Rasina 39.77 253
11. Race Bozidar 95 Partizan 39.82 252
12. Babic Konstantin 96 Vracar 39.98 249
13. Lazic Bogdan 96 Vracar 40.42 241
14. Sretenovic Nikola 96 Vracar 41.51 222
15. Markovic Milan 96 Valjevo 44.67 178
16. Kapor Miran 96 Velez 45.43 169
17. Andric Lazar 96 Valjevo 59.52 75

Event 14 Girls, 50m Backstroke 12 years and younger
30.5.09 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. Jecanski Jelena 99 Swim Star Becej 42.55 300
2. Kecman Bojana 00 Dinamo 42.61 299
3. Krneta Milica 99 Dinamo 45.47 246
4. Cuckovic Andjela 00 Leotar 46.27 234
5. Cvikic Ivana 99 Delfin 46.88 225
6. Grahovac Nikolina 99 Delfin 51.01 174
7. Grbic Jelena 99 Partizan 52.48 160
8. Derviskadic Enisa 99 Velez 1:05.96 81
9. Krneta Jelena 01 Dinamo 1:06.38 79

10. Arap Majla 99 Velez 1:13.79 58

11 - 12 years

1. Vasic Andjela 97 Vracar 37.56 437
2. Milosevic Vanja 98 Vracar 38.82 396
3. Davidovic Aleksandra 97 Dinamo 40.70 343
4. Cuckovic Ana 98 Leotar 42.64 299
5. Babic Marija 98 Vracar 42.67 298
6. Kapunac Milica 98 Vracar 43.13 289
7. Tolmaci Valentina 97 Subotica 43.41 283
8. Rasic Ana 98 Jagodina 43.52 281
9. Kepcija Nikolina 97 Delfin 44.77 258

10. Racic Andjela 98 22.April 44.96 255
11. Stanic Emilija 98 Dinamo 45.06 253
12. Daskalovic Teodora 97 Partizan 45.29 249
13. Djuric Milica 97 Valjevo 45.47 246
14. Zivanovic Milica 98 Dinamo 47.80 212
15. Mijovic Jelena 97 Rasina 48.57 202
16. Nikolic Mina 98 Jagodina 50.07 184
17. Spaic Ana 97 Leotar 51.77 167
18. Nikolic Ana 98 Vracar 53.40 152
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 14, Girls, 50m Backstroke

EXH Savovic Sara 93 Beograd 33.19 633

Event 15 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
30.5.09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. Raskovic Bojan 97 Subotica 1:06.58 382
2. Mamuzic Darko 97 Subotica 1:13.04 289
3. Spasenic Marko 97 Subotica 1:14.80 269
4. Pavlovic Radoica 98 Partizan 1:15.44 262
5. Sehovac Aleksa 97 Subotica 1:16.25 254
6. Adzic Nikola 97 11.april 1:18.43 234
7. Mihajlovic Milos 00 Dinamo 1:29.55 157
8. Komljenovic Jovan 99 Partizan 1:35.78 128

13 - 14 years

1. Lazarevic Stefan 95 Vracar 1:04.48 420
2. Matic Stefan 95 Vracar 1:04.86 413
3. Coric Filip 95 TENT 1:07.05 374
4. Zivkovic Nemanja 95 Valjevo 1:07.43 368
5. Zelenovic Nemanja 95 Vracar 1:09.31 338
6. Race Bozidar 95 Partizan 1:12.39 297
7. Sretenovic Nikola 96 Vracar 1:19.16 227
8. Jaramazovic Martin 96 Subotica 1:22.37 202
9. Milanovic Nikola 95 Jagodina 1:33.77 137

15 - 16 years

1. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 59.26 541 A
2. Mijatovic Igor 94 Partizan 1:01.54 483 A
3. Sinkovic Sebescen 93 Becej 1:02.89 453 A
4. Beljic Marko 94 Valjevo 1:03.03 450 R
5. Zelenovic Nikola 93 Vracar 1:03.34 443 R
6. Aganovic Bojan 94 Cigota 1:04.95 411
7. Lukac Silvester 93 Subotica 1:05.68 398
8. Rankovic Lazar 94 Valjevo 1:06.32 386
9. Manjira Adnan 94 Velez 1:06.57 382

10. Milojevic Aleksandar 93 Napredak 1:07.89 360
11. Lukic Milos 93 11.april 1:08.78 346
12. Crncevic Petar 94 Cigota 1:10.82 317
13. Stevanovic Aleksandar 93 Rasina 1:11.61 307
14. Kovacevic Filip 94 Swim Star 2000 1:14.55 272
15. Karan Petar 93 11.april 1:15.32 264
16. Komadina Franko 93 Velez 1:17.00 247

17 years and older

1. Simic Nenad 90 22.April 56.52 624 A
2. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 57.48 593 A
3. Srdanov Ivan 92 Dinamo 59.57 533 A
4. Komazec Dragan 87 Swim Star 2000 1:02.46 462 A
5. Vujinovic Bojan 92 Novi Sad 1:02.93 452 A
6. Stefanovic Milos 91 Napredak 1:03.36 443
7. Zamaklar Enriko 92 TENT 1:03.91 432
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 15, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 17 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

8. Radinovic Bojan 91 Swim Star 2000 1:12.61 294
9. Mandi? Deni 92 Velez 1:23.50 194

Open

1. Simic Nenad 90 22.April 56.52 624 A
2. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 57.48 593 A
3. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 59.26 541 A
4. Srdanov Ivan 92 Dinamo 59.57 533 A
5. Mijatovic Igor 94 Partizan 1:01.54 483 A
6. Komazec Dragan 87 Swim Star 2000 1:02.46 462 A
7. Sinkovic Sebescen 93 Becej 1:02.89 453 A
8. Vujinovic Bojan 92 Novi Sad 1:02.93 452 A
9. Beljic Marko 94 Valjevo 1:03.03 450 R

10. Zelenovic Nikola 93 Vracar 1:03.34 443 R
11. Stefanovic Milos 91 Napredak 1:03.36 443
12. Zamaklar Enriko 92 TENT 1:03.91 432
13. Lazarevic Stefan 95 Vracar 1:04.48 420
14. Matic Stefan 95 Vracar 1:04.86 413
15. Aganovic Bojan 94 Cigota 1:04.95 411
16. Lukac Silvester 93 Subotica 1:05.68 398
17. Rankovic Lazar 94 Valjevo 1:06.32 386
18. Manjira Adnan 94 Velez 1:06.57 382
19. Raskovic Bojan 97 Subotica 1:06.58 382
20. Coric Filip 95 TENT 1:07.05 374
21. Zivkovic Nemanja 95 Valjevo 1:07.43 368
22. Milojevic Aleksandar 93 Napredak 1:07.89 360
23. Lukic Milos 93 11.april 1:08.78 346
24. Zelenovic Nemanja 95 Vracar 1:09.31 338
25. Crncevic Petar 94 Cigota 1:10.82 317
26. Stevanovic Aleksandar 93 Rasina 1:11.61 307
27. Race Bozidar 95 Partizan 1:12.39 297
28. Radinovic Bojan 91 Swim Star 2000 1:12.61 294
29. Mamuzic Darko 97 Subotica 1:13.04 289
30. Kovacevic Filip 94 Swim Star 2000 1:14.55 272
31. Spasenic Marko 97 Subotica 1:14.80 269
32. Karan Petar 93 11.april 1:15.32 264
33. Pavlovic Radoica 98 Partizan 1:15.44 262
34. Sehovac Aleksa 97 Subotica 1:16.25 254
35. Komadina Franko 93 Velez 1:17.00 247
36. Adzic Nikola 97 11.april 1:18.43 234
37. Sretenovic Nikola 96 Vracar 1:19.16 227
38. Jaramazovic Martin 96 Subotica 1:22.37 202
39. Mandi? Deni 92 Velez 1:23.50 194
40. Mihajlovic Milos 00 Dinamo 1:29.55 157
41. Milanovic Nikola 95 Jagodina 1:33.77 137
42. Komljenovic Jovan 99 Partizan 1:35.78 128



Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 1193 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 31.5.09 0:02 - Page 23

Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 15 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
30.5.09 Results Final
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. Simic Nenad 90 22.April 56.72 617
2. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 57.52 592
3. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 57.57 591
4. Srdanov Ivan 92 Dinamo 1:00.72 503
5. Mijatovic Igor 94 Partizan 1:01.62 482
6. Komazec Dragan 87 Swim Star 2000 1:02.96 451

Event 16 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
30.5.09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. Jecanski Jelena 99 Swim Star Becej 1:18.25 329
2. Crevar Anja 00 Dinamo 1:20.69 300
3. Praskalo Natasa 99 Dinamo 1:21.39 292
4. Ceprkalo Jovana 00 22.April 1:25.09 256
5. Mavrak Jovana 99 Subotica 1:30.29 214
6. Sobat Bogdana 99 Partizan 1:32.59 198
7. Grbic Jelena 99 Partizan 1:34.34 188

11 - 12 years

1. Vranjes Branka 97 22.April 1:08.81 484
2. Crevar Aleksandra 98 Dinamo 1:09.82 463
3. Sostarec Milica 97 Subotica 1:10.49 450
4. Stanjevic Dijana 97 Vracar 1:10.99 440
5. Galac Sanja 98 Feniks 1:17.48 339
6. Tolmaci Valentina 97 Subotica 1:21.39 292
7. Dzenopoljac Andjela 97 Subotica 1:22.16 284
8. Kapunac Milica 98 Vracar 1:22.26 283
9. Denic Luna 97 Vracar 1:27.66 234

10. Dzenopoljac Anja 98 Subotica 1:34.29 188

13 - 14 years

1. Zarkovic Nina 95 Leotar 1:06.44 537 A
2. Ninkovic Ivana 96 Leotar 1:10.27 454
3. Barac Ivana 96 Partizan 1:10.30 453
4. Djokic Zorana 95 Vracar 1:10.91 442
5. Kezic Tatjana 96 Dinamo 1:13.81 392
6. Vefa Yozlen 95 Mladost Plovdiv 1:14.13 387
7. Der Tamara 95 Subotica 1:14.40 383
8. Aleksic Jelena 96 Vracar 1:15.39 368
9. Vujkovic Nina 95 Vracar 1:16.25 355

10. Jovanovic Tamara 95 Subotica 1:16.60 351
11. Tapic Milica 95 Vracar 1:17.44 339
12. Novakovic Katarina 96 Rasina 1:18.49 326
13. Vasic Ana 96 Rasina 1:20.75 299
14. Kundakovic Natalija 96 Dinamo 1:21.28 293
15. Mutavdzic Isidora 96 Vracar 1:21.35 293
16. Delic Zagorka 96 Leotar 1:22.83 277
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 16, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

15 years and older

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 Valjevo 1:01.19 688 A
2. Ostojic Milica 91 Beograd 1:01.71 670 A
3. Nikolovski Jovana 92 Beograd 1:02.12 657 A
4. Vukanovic Tijana 92 Proleter 1:02.75 638 A
5. Mastikosa Maja 92 22.April 1:03.38 619 A
6. Mioc Anja 93 Beograd 1:03.68 610 A
7. Joksimovic Marija 93 Partizan 1:05.04 573 A
8. Kapor Jelena 94 Partizan 1:07.76 506 R
9. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 Valjevo 1:08.40 492 R

10. Seferovic Masa 94 Partizan 1:08.53 490
11. Culafic Stasa 90 Vracar 1:09.33 473
12. Radmilovic Sara 94 Beograd 1:12.11 420
13. Cemalovic Alena 91 Velez 1:12.52 413
14. Hadzic Mia 93 11.april 1:14.65 379
15. Mutavdzic Nevena 94 Vracar 1:22.72 278
16. Simic Tijana 92 TENT 1:43.75 141

Open

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 Valjevo 1:01.19 688 A
2. Ostojic Milica 91 Beograd 1:01.71 670 A
3. Nikolovski Jovana 92 Beograd 1:02.12 657 A
4. Vukanovic Tijana 92 Proleter 1:02.75 638 A
5. Mastikosa Maja 92 22.April 1:03.38 619 A
6. Mioc Anja 93 Beograd 1:03.68 610 A
7. Joksimovic Marija 93 Partizan 1:05.04 573 A
8. Zarkovic Nina 95 Leotar 1:06.44 537 A
9. Kapor Jelena 94 Partizan 1:07.76 506 R

10. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 Valjevo 1:08.40 492 R
11. Seferovic Masa 94 Partizan 1:08.53 490
12. Vranjes Branka 97 22.April 1:08.81 484
13. Culafic Stasa 90 Vracar 1:09.33 473
14. Crevar Aleksandra 98 Dinamo 1:09.82 463
15. Ninkovic Ivana 96 Leotar 1:10.27 454
16. Barac Ivana 96 Partizan 1:10.30 453
17. Sostarec Milica 97 Subotica 1:10.49 450
18. Djokic Zorana 95 Vracar 1:10.91 442
19. Stanjevic Dijana 97 Vracar 1:10.99 440
20. Radmilovic Sara 94 Beograd 1:12.11 420
21. Cemalovic Alena 91 Velez 1:12.52 413
22. Kezic Tatjana 96 Dinamo 1:13.81 392
23. Vefa Yozlen 95 Mladost Plovdiv 1:14.13 387
24. Der Tamara 95 Subotica 1:14.40 383
25. Hadzic Mia 93 11.april 1:14.65 379
26. Aleksic Jelena 96 Vracar 1:15.39 368
27. Vujkovic Nina 95 Vracar 1:16.25 355
28. Jovanovic Tamara 95 Subotica 1:16.60 351
29. Tapic Milica 95 Vracar 1:17.44 339
30. Galac Sanja 98 Feniks 1:17.48 339
31. Jecanski Jelena 99 Swim Star Becej 1:18.25 329
32. Novakovic Katarina 96 Rasina 1:18.49 326
33. Crevar Anja 00 Dinamo 1:20.69 300
34. Vasic Ana 96 Rasina 1:20.75 299
35. Kundakovic Natalija 96 Dinamo 1:21.28 293
36. Mutavdzic Isidora 96 Vracar 1:21.35 293
37. Praskalo Natasa 99 Dinamo 1:21.39 292
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 16, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

37. Tolmaci Valentina 97 Subotica 1:21.39 292
39. Dzenopoljac Andjela 97 Subotica 1:22.16 284
40. Kapunac Milica 98 Vracar 1:22.26 283
41. Mutavdzic Nevena 94 Vracar 1:22.72 278
42. Delic Zagorka 96 Leotar 1:22.83 277
43. Ceprkalo Jovana 00 22.April 1:25.09 256
44. Denic Luna 97 Vracar 1:27.66 234
45. Mavrak Jovana 99 Subotica 1:30.29 214
46. Sobat Bogdana 99 Partizan 1:32.59 198
47. Dzenopoljac Anja 98 Subotica 1:34.29 188
48. Grbic Jelena 99 Partizan 1:34.34 188
49. Simic Tijana 92 TENT 1:43.75 141

Event 16 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
30.5.09 Results Final
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 Valjevo 58.57 784
2. Ostojic Milica 91 Beograd 59.95 731
3. Mastikosa Maja 92 22.April 1:02.79 636
4. Vukanovic Tijana 92 Proleter 1:05.42 563
5. Zarkovic Nina 95 Leotar 1:09.32 473

Event 17 Men, 200m Medley Open
30.5.09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. Zlatic Lazar 94 Partizan 2:30.74 489 A
2. Savin Aleksandar 93 Beograd 2:34.23 456 A
3. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 2:36.37 438 A
4. Car Bogdan 94 Vracar 2:55.82 308
5. Ivic Bozo 94 Partizan 2:55.90 308

17 years and older

1. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 2:21.50 591 A
2. Trudic Nebojsa 89 Partizan 2:22.76 576 A
3. Djukic Marko 92 22.April 2:32.97 468 A
4. Djurovic Todo 92 Beograd 2:33.59 462 A
5. Milosevic Vuk 87 Nis 2005 2:35.32 447 A
6. Stevanovic Tomislav 91 Rasina 2:42.00 394 R
7. Milicevic Nemanja 92 Napredak 2:50.12 340 R
8. Zivanovic Jovan 92 Leotar 2:50.37 339
9. Radak Luka 91 Beograd 2:54.61 315

DSQ Titovic Uros 89 11.april
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 17, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim

Open

1. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 2:21.50 591 A
2. Trudic Nebojsa 89 Partizan 2:22.76 576 A
3. Zlatic Lazar 94 Partizan 2:30.74 489 A
4. Djukic Marko 92 22.April 2:32.97 468 A
5. Djurovic Todo 92 Beograd 2:33.59 462 A
6. Savin Aleksandar 93 Beograd 2:34.23 456 A
7. Milosevic Vuk 87 Nis 2005 2:35.32 447 A
8. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 2:36.37 438 A
9. Stevanovic Tomislav 91 Rasina 2:42.00 394 R

10. Milicevic Nemanja 92 Napredak 2:50.12 340 R
11. Zivanovic Jovan 92 Leotar 2:50.37 339
12. Radak Luka 91 Beograd 2:54.61 315
13. Car Bogdan 94 Vracar 2:55.82 308
14. Ivic Bozo 94 Partizan 2:55.90 308

DSQ Titovic Uros 89 11.april

Event 17 Men, 200m Medley Open
30.5.09 Results Final
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 2:19.55 616
2. Milosevic Vuk 87 Nis 2005 2:31.73 479
3. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 2:34.20 457
4. Djukic Marko 92 22.April 2:36.54 437
5. Djurovic Todo 92 Beograd 2:38.49 421
6. Savin Aleksandar 93 Beograd 2:49.27 345

Event 18 Women, 200m Medley Open
30.5.09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Grbic Milica 95 Partizan 2:48.21 477 A
2. Velickovic Andjela 95 11.april 2:52.39 443 A
3. Popova Svetoslava 95 Mladost Plovdiv 2:57.59 405 A
4. Pavlovic Sara 96 Jagodina 2:58.77 397 A
5. Gruic Milica 95 Beograd 3:04.21 363 A
6. Govedarica Milica 96 11.april 3:06.11 352 R
7. Levic Valentina 95 Subotica 3:07.43 345 R
8. Der Tamara 95 Subotica 3:16.08 301
9. Bogicevic Dragana 96 Valjevo 3:22.81 272

15 years and older

1. Radanovic Tanja 94 Leotar 2:56.59 412 A
2. Dumbalakova Lilia 94 Mladost Plovdiv 2:56.68 412 A
3. Zaprianova Galia 94 Mladost Plovdiv 3:03.78 366 A
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Event 18, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim

Open

1. Grbic Milica 95 Partizan 2:48.21 477 A
2. Velickovic Andjela 95 11.april 2:52.39 443 A
3. Radanovic Tanja 94 Leotar 2:56.59 412 A
4. Dumbalakova Lilia 94 Mladost Plovdiv 2:56.68 412 A
5. Popova Svetoslava 95 Mladost Plovdiv 2:57.59 405 A
6. Pavlovic Sara 96 Jagodina 2:58.77 397 A
7. Zaprianova Galia 94 Mladost Plovdiv 3:03.78 366 A
8. Gruic Milica 95 Beograd 3:04.21 363 A
9. Govedarica Milica 96 11.april 3:06.11 352 R

10. Levic Valentina 95 Subotica 3:07.43 345 R
11. Der Tamara 95 Subotica 3:16.08 301
12. Bogicevic Dragana 96 Valjevo 3:22.81 272

Event 18 Women, 200m Medley Open
30.5.09 Results Final
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. Velickovic Andjela 95 11.april 2:52.03 446
2. Radanovic Tanja 94 Leotar 2:55.74 418
3. Popova Svetoslava 95 Mladost Plovdiv 2:56.13 416
4. Pavlovic Sara 96 Jagodina 3:00.27 388
5. Dumbalakova Lilia 94 Mladost Plovdiv 3:00.41 387
6. Zaprianova Galia 94 Mladost Plovdiv 3:06.61 349

Event 19 Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
30.5.09 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank Time Pts

1. Partizan 1 Partizan 1:47.12 547
Trudic Nebojsa, Kostic Filip, Pejovic Ivo, Dragisic Pavle

2. Dinamo 1 Dinamo 1:49.89 507
Milanovic Milos, Spasov Marko, Skrpan Gligor, Srdanov Ivan

3. Vracar 2 Vracar 1:51.55 484
Stevanovic Luka, Djokic Aleksandar, Zelenovic Nikola, Zelenovic Nemanja

4. Vracar 1 Vracar 1:52.43 473
Matic Stefan, Lazarevic Stefan, Matic Lazar, Milosevic Marko

5. Beograd Beograd 1:53.49 460
Djurovic Todo, Zivic Nikola, Radak Luka, Savin Aleksandar

6. Rasina 2 Rasina 1:55.43 437
Milicevic Nikola, Mihailovic Stefan, Miliocevic Nebojsa, Stevanovic Tomislav

7. TENT 1 TENT 1:57.20 418
Milosevic Petar, Zdravkovic Stefan, Djekic Nemanja, Zamaklar Enriko

8. Napredak 1 Napredak 1:58.97 399
Milojevic Aleksandar, Vukotic Janko, Milicevic Nemanja, Stefanovic Milos

9. Swim Star 2000 1 Swim Star 2000 2:03.93 353
Mazic Rastko, Kovacevic Filip, Radinovic Bojan, Komazec Dragan

10. Mladost Plovdiv 1 Mladost Plovdiv 2:05.40 341
Styanov Georgi, Lalov Vladimir, Petkov Ilian, Krastev Yordan
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Event 19, Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Time Pts

11. 11.april 2 11.april 2:05.73 338
Adzic Bosko, Lukic Milos, Karan Petar, Sevo Darko

12. Velez Velez 2:11.70 294
Mari? Adis, Manjira Adnan, Mandi? Deni, Komadina Franko

13. Rasina 1 Rasina 2:17.47 259
Dimitrijevic Nikola, Markovic Branko, Vukadinovic Uros, Sekulovic Sekula

14. Leotar 1 Leotar 2:17.94 256
Mirdinja Nemanja, Vidacic Dusan, Slavic Aljosa, Zivanovic Jovan

Event 20 Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
30.5.09 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank Time Pts

1. Beograd Beograd 1:52.37 698
Apsolutni nacionalni rekord

Mioc Anja, Ostojic Milica, Savovic Sara, Nikolovski Jovana

2. Mladost Plovdiv 1 Mladost Plovdiv 2:11.34 437
Vefa Yozlen, Popova Svetoslava, Zaprianova Galia, Dumbalakova Lilia

3. Dinamo 1 Dinamo 2:12.96 421
Mihajlovic Selena, Kezic Tatjana, Davidovic Aleksandra, Crevar Aleksandra

4. Vracar 2 Vracar 2:13.46 417
Vasic Andjela, Mitrovski Marija, Stanjevic Dijana, Milosevic Vanja

5. Vracar 1 Vracar 2:14.69 405
Djokic Zorana, Vujkovic Nina, Culafic Stasa, Tapic Milica

6. Velez Velez 2:14.84 404
Kajtaz Amina, Razic Amina, Bogdan Laura, Cemalovic Alena

7. Rasina 1 Rasina 2:33.63 273
Vasic Ana, Novakovic Katarina, Mijovic Jelena, Ristic Vesna

DSQ Leotar 1 Leotar 2:35.36
Cuckovic Ana, Cuckovic Andjela, Spaic Ana, Delic Zagorka

DSQ TENT 1 TENT 3:02.72
Alavanja Marija, Simic Tijana, Zivanovic Radmila, Ruzicic Andjelija
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Dve trke fina

Boys, 12 years and younger

1. Raskovic Bojan 97 SSU 802 2
1. 50 Fr 29.21 1. 100 Fr 1:06.58

Boys, 13 - 14 years

1. Krastev Yordan 95 MLP 1171 2
1. 50 Bu 28.08 1. 50 Fr 26.21

Boys, 15 - 16 years

1. Dragisic Pavle 93 PAR 1174 2
2. 100 Fr 57.52 1. 50 Fr 26.21

Men, 17 years and older

1. Simic Nenad 90 22A 1228 2
1. 100 Fr 56.52 1. 50 Fr 25.89
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Dve trke fina

Girls, 10 years and younger

1. Jeftenic Ana 00 SSBE 763 2
1. 50 Bu 35.63 1. 50 Fr 34.48

Girls, 11 - 12 years

1. Vranjes Branka 97 22A 928 2
1. 100 Fr 1:08.81 3. 50 Fr 32.27

Girls, 13 - 14 years

1. Zarkovic Nina 95 LE 1135 2
5. 50 Fr 29.21 1. 100 Fr 1:06.44

Women, 15 years and older

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 VAL 1471 2
1. 100 Fr 58.57 1. 50 Fr 27.89
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Men

1. Simic Nenad 90 22.April                                                               624
2. Spasov Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Dinamo"Pancevo                          616
3. Stevanovic Luka 91 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd                           606
4.  Krastev Yordan 95    Mladost Plovdiv                                                           592
5.  Dragisic Pavle   93    Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd                                         589

Women

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 PVK,,Valis"Valjevo                                              784
2.  Vukanovic Tijana                            92    Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin                                 726
3.  Ostojic Milica                                  91 Plivacki klub ,,Beograd"Beograd                                  670   726
4. Nikolovski Jovana 92 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd                          657
5. Repman Rebeka 94 Plivacki klub,,Feniks"Sombor                              656
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Medal Statistics All Events

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Vracar VRA SCG 4 1 4 3 1 - 7 2 4 13
2. Dinamo DP SCG 2 1 2 2 3 5 4 4 7 15
3. Valjevo VAL SCG - 1 - 2 - - 2 1 - 3
4. Novi Sad NS SCG 2 - 1 - - - 2 - 1 3
5. Swim Star Becej SSBE SRB - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
6. Partizan PAR SCG 1 4 2 - - - 1 4 2 7
7. Mladost Plovdiv MLP BUL 1 - - - 3 2 1 3 2 6
8. Beograd BG SCG - - 1 1 3 - 1 3 1 5
9. 11.april 11A SCG - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5

10. 22.April 22A BIH 1 1 - - - 2 1 1 2 4
11. Rasina RK SCG 1 - 2 - - - 1 - 2 3
12. Subotica SSU SCG 1 - - - - 1 1 - 1 2
13. Proleter PRO SCG - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1

 Velez VE BIH - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
15. Feniks FE SCG - 1 - - 1 1 - 2 1 3
16. Nis 2005 NIS SCG - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
17. Leotar LE BIH - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
18. Napredak NAP SRB - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
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